o

.
G ¥

S,
fm.z

(3413038

2 o
= 2
b 0
% 3
CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FORM hd §
b e
3
@ 5B
PROJECT:  Bay Road Widening & Resurfacing CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 05 c.cg =
DATE:
CONTRACT NUMBER: CM1871
TO CONTRACTOR:

Hubbard Construction Company

Reason for Change Order: Striping changes in various locations

Original Contract Sum

................................................... $ 947.983.48
Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. $ (36,063.86)

Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order..............ccccevevnieenn. $ 911,919.62

Amount of This Change Order (Add/Deduct)

.......................... $ 1,.596.45
New Contract Sum Including this Change Order

...................... $ 913.516.07

The contract for final completion will be (inereased) (deereased) (unchanged) by _0 days
Substantial Completion: 10/04/12; Final Completion: 12/23/12

APPROVED BY: Q ) w39 Aol

DATE: [38[3

F/%Ject Manager ([%partment Head)

APPROVED BY: \* ha istilE | U\M

DATE: _ "o -
Contract Manager /

APPROVED BY: ./d

DATE: /- x/-123

Director of Office %%Méaqagement & Budget
e 4

e - (
APPROVED BY: / o
Courity-Manager </

DATE: f’/?/ ///3

ACCOUNT NO.: 63470541-563100-BAY

€1:2Wd 1-4g35¢10

20:h W4 |-833El

INIWIDVNVI LOVYINOD

GMBOB%

[



invitation to Bid Bay Road Widening & Resurfacing Project NC12-003

SECTION 00 63 63

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST FORM

Bay Road Widening & Resurfacing No. 5

" PROJECT

DATE.OF ISSUANCE EFFECTIVE DATE

NASSAU COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

COUNTY Contract / Purchase Order No.: 12000481-00
CONTRACTOR-Hubbard Construction ENGINEER / ARCHITECT- Jonathan Padge

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents.
Description: Pay ltem #711-11-124 Thermo, Std, White, Soild, 18"
Reason for Change Order: Bring balance to where it should be

Attachments: (List documents supporting change)

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:; CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:
Original Contract Times
Original Contract Price i
Substantial Completion : 45 Days-10/4/12
$947,883.48 Ready for Final Payment; 90 Days 11/18/12 3
(days or dates) i
4
Net change from previous Change Orders No.1 to No.3 Net change from previcus Change Orders No.N/A fo No.N/A 1
. ‘;‘ O ’
$(36,063.86) 35 ¢
@days) -2 eall
Contract Price prior to this Change Order Contract Times Prior to this Change Order
$911,918.62
' Substantial Completion; 45 Days 10/4/12
=5t -
Ready for Final Payment-86Days44/48/42~ | alazhn f‘x‘% ﬁﬁ‘,‘t’b
(days or dates) v
Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order
$1,696.45 0 Final Only
(days)
Contract Price with all approved Change Orders Contract Times with all approved Change Orders
$913,516.07

Substantal Complein:45 Days - 104112 @ oD
fﬁ.

Ready for Final Payment=420'Days - 12/23/12 /)

m {days or daiesw

__ACCEP

“‘ By:
iie) yCoitg,mﬁ (Auﬁwﬁéed/ﬁ\ﬁature)

/yﬁ (Authori;;d’éign

Section 00 63 63-1



